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WORLD GRAND PRIX

FIGHT-REC

AGE & WEIGHT DIVISION FIGHTERS RECORD
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LIGHT CONTINUOUS

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Subatomicweight Minus 25 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: LCT LIGHT CONTINUOUS RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationalit: Age

Dominic Ivan
Lewis Cater

Billy Thomson
Beau Burdett
Sinan Ebrahim
Damian Kotlar
Reuben Rice
Lewis Cater
Harry Lee Manson
Shay Moran
David Mcgough
Blaine Bagley
Chase Gallazi
Charlie Christy
Luca Parry

Kallen Riley
Michael Shiels
Arley Roberts
Arlo Jardine
Jayden Mashayekh
Troy Bennett
Loundin Kane
Logan Trubshaw
Deegan Dobbie
Max Webster
Maverick Garrett
Blaine Bagley
Lewis Cater
Kairo Prior Soutar
Thomas Crawford
Archie Parker
Lewis Cater
David Mcgough
Julien Ivan

Kairo Prior Soutar
Zach Mccarthy
REUCEINWAEEENY
Ollie Schofield
Abdullah Riaz
Sonny Sweeting
Reece Rowland
James Mcgregor
Kelton Parkinson
James Holmes
Ava Casey

Ciaran Lennan
Jake Schofield

Inspired Martial Arts!
WKO England

WKO Scotland

Silver Wolf Kickboxing

United Kingdom
England
Scotland
England

Taylor’s academy of Sport karate T.A. England

Physical impact

Skyaxe

RKA Kickboxing Academy
Team Byrne

England
Scotland
England
England

JBBBA Jason Baird's Black Belt Acac England

Typhon Martial Arts & Fitness

Team Dragonfoot
Skyaxe

Team Dragonfoot

SENSHI ACADEMY LIVERPOOL

Senshi Academy Liverpool
Marcus lewis mushin kai
Dragons Kickboxing Club
Inspired Martial Arts!
Total training center

Fight Club NI

Skyaxe

Marcus lewis mushin kai
Dragons Kickboxing Club
MA4U Fight Team
Extreme Martial Arts
Team Dragonfoot

RKA Kickboxing Academy
Skyaxe

Senshi Academy

Viribus

RKA Kickboxing Academy

Typhon Martial Arts & Fitness

Inspired Martial Arts!
Skyaxe
Paradigm Martial Arts

SENSHI ACADEMY LIVERPOOL

WKA Scotland

USKA Fight Factory
Womaa Elite/WFKO
Womaa Elite/WFKO

WKA Scotland

Dragons Kickboxing Club
Grimsby Strike Team

Alfs Blackbelt Academy
WKA Scotland

WKA Scotland

England
England
Scotland

United Kingdom
England
England
England
England

United Kingdom
Netherlands
Northern Ireland
Scotland
England
England
England

United States
England
England
Scotland
England
England
England
England
England
Scotland
England
England
Scotland
England
England

United Kingdom
Scotland
England

United Kingdom
England
Scotland
Scotland
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15-16 yrs
13-14 yrs
13-14 yrs
13-14 yrs
13-14 yrs
13-14 yrs
13-14 yrs
13-14 yrs
13-14 yrs
13-14 yrs
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11%
86%
100%
0%
50%
50%
0%
100%
100%
0%
0%
54%
54%
17%
75%
100%
67%
33%
0%
100%
100%
50%
0%
0%
0%
0%
100%
100%
100%
100%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
100%
75%
50%
50%
50%
50%
0%
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Albert Barker

WKO Scotland

Scotland

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Electronweight Minus 30 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

LCT LIGHT CONTINUOUS

RECORD

Athlete Name

Team Name

Nationality

_[ Age

Age Group

Losses | Fights |Win Ratio




Romeo Navarati Alfs Blackbelt Academy < 100%

Alfie Lockett Vanquish Martial Arta England
World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Protonweight Minus 35 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: LCT LIGHT CONTINUOUS RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group | Wins |Losses | Fights [Win Ratio

England




Joe Foster Evade Martial Arts

Oliver Smith Closed Combat Arena

Alex Glockling Womaa Elite/WFKO

Cody Oakes

Jake Martin ASGUK Warriors

Alfie Geach Womaa Elite/WFKO

England

England
Wales 12

England

Wales

World Grand Prix Fight Record

11-12 yrs 3

11-12 yrs

11-12 yrs

Male Neutronweight Minus 40 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

H LCT LIGHT CONTINUOUS

V RECORD




HAthIete Name ”Team Name |Nationa|ity | Age | Age Group | Wins |Losses| Fights |Win Ratio |

Maximus War

Dylan Superkick Strathdee DUNDEE ELITE KICKBOXING

Fusion Martial Arts Centre England



England

The Combat Academy Official Official England

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Atomweight Minus 45kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

LCT LIGHT CONTINUOUS

RECORD

Athlete Name

Team Name

Nationality | Age

Age Group

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio

Jensen Brooks

West Freestyle Martial Arts

England

100%



England

Motiejus Skuja

Nikita Kasev England
World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Flyweight Minus 50 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: LCT LIGHT CONTINUOUS RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group | Wins | Losses | Fights |Win Ratio

Euan Brown Personal best academy England 100%




Meiji Martial Arts England

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Super Bantamweight Minus 55 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

LCT LIGHT CONTINUOUS

RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age

Age Group

Wins

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio
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British Chinese Kickboxing Associati England




Eli Barnes United Martial Arts College England 100%

Mohammed Hassan Asghar Fusion Martial Arts Centre

Aleksander Noga Scotland 11-12 yrs
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World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Super Featherweight Minus 60 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: LCT LIGHT CONTINUOUS RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group | Wins | Losses | Fights |Win Ratio

Deacon Davock England




Scotland

-

United Kingdom

Finley Parkinson

Azaan Ali Khalid




Archie Clear

Ludgershall Elite

England

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Super Lightweight Minus 65 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

LCT LIGHT CONTINUOUS

RECORD

Athlete Name

Team Name

Nationality

_l Age Age Group

Wins

Losses | Fights

Win Ratio

ré Rogrigues

Meiji Martial Arts

England




ack Bluc! The Combat Academy Off England

Stephen James Davison Team KMA

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Super Welterweight Minus 70 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: LCT LIGHT CONTINUOUS

RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group

Wins

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio

Harrison Seaward Newton Abbot Martial Arts England




17 yrs+

-

United Kingdom

Paradigm Martial Arts England
World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Super Middleweight Minus 75 kg




SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: LCT LIGHT CONTINUOUS RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group | Wins |Losses | Fights |Win Ratio
—+

Stephen Mcnally United Kingdom

=

England




Addlesee

TEAM SSMA

England

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Light Heavyweight Minus 80 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

LCT LIGHT CONTINUOUS

RECORD

Athlete Name

Team Name

Nationality

Age Age Group

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio

Bristol Martial Arts Academy England




World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Cruiserweight Minus 85 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD Ol LCT LIGHT CONTINUOUS RECORD

Athlete Name m_-

James Gilding White lotus ignite England 50 45 yrs+ 11 55%
0%
50%
0%
0%
0%
100%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
70%
69%
44%
60%
25%
100%
67%
100%
50%
50%
100%
100%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
57%
40%
33%
0%
Drey Williams White lotus ignite England 14 13-14 yrs 100%

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Super Cruiserweight Minus 90 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: LCT LIGHT CONTINUOUS RECORD

Athlete Name Natlonaht

Kevin Crombie United Martial Arts College England —+ 58 45 yrs+ 1 2 50%
0%
100%
100%
100%
100%
67%
33%
33%
100%
100%
0%
67%
67%
67%
33%
0%
100%
50%
0%
100%
100%

Lee Martin Lees Freestyle Kickboxing Wales 56 45 yrs+
Andrew Potts Phantoms Kickboxing United Kingdom 52 45 yrs+
Shaun Mcglynn Armageddon Spartans England ) 45 yrs+
Chris Mcculloch IBKO England United Kingdom 46 45 yrs+
David West Yorkshire Martial Arts College England 43 35 yrs+
Dustin Matthews Extreme Martial Arts United States 37 35 yrs+
Ryan Lodge physical impact kickboxing England 38 35 yrs+
Petr Kazda Kazda Gym Czechia 36 35yrs+
Ryan Harvey RKA Kickboxing Academy England 37 35 yrs+
Petr Kazda KazdaGym Czechia 37 35 yrs+
Barry Mordue Aiki Martial Arts England 37 35 yrs+
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Andrew Archer Phantoms Kickboxing United Kingdom 35 35 yrs+
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Triston Greenlees Team Dragonfoot England - 18 17 yrs+

=
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Giovanni Caputo Blackpool Karate England 17 17 yrs+
Mitchell Riley Team Dragonfoot England 19 17 yrs+
Holden Watts BCKA England 17 17 yrs+
Kian Picker Fighter Training Performance Centre England 19 17 yrs+
Josh Bearby Closed Combat Arena England 20 17 yrs+
Truett Taylor Extreme Martial Arts United States 18 17 yrs+
Dawood Zaheer physical impact kickboxing England 18 17 yrs+
Elliott lanson Northumbria University MMA England 27 17 yrs+
Alfie Steen S2 Martial Arts Academy England 17 17 yrs+
Kyran Kinnear TMA Kickboxing Academy United Kingdom 22 17 yrs+
Billy Shelton Jr Sxf Gym England 20 17 yrs+
Yilmaz Moore Bristol Martial Arts Academy United Kingdom 27 17 yrs+
Sam Ashworth RG Kickboxing England AR 17 yrs+
Deivis Prusinskas Taylor’s academy of Sport karate T.A. Lithuania 21 17 yrs+
Patryk Galanty Kamikaze Kickboxing Poland 29 17 yrs+
Bradley Hutton DSA England 24 17 yrs+
Akshaye Devadasan Lone Wolf Martial Arts Academy England 19 17 yrs+
Marshall Scott Hamma kickboxing England 18 17 yrs+
Andrew Cooke Dsa England AR 17 yrs+
Jasper Miller Fighter Training Performance Centre England 15 15-16 yrs
Joris Balocka Taylor’s academy of Sport karate T.A, Lithuania 16 15-16 yrs
Oscar Atwal Mclean RKA Kickboxing Academy England 16 15-16 yrs
Mustafa Physical Impact Kickboxing England 16 15-16 yrs
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Syed Haider Mannan Pakistan Kick-Boxing Federation Pakistan : 64 45 yrs+
Ty Garrett Extreme Martial Arts United States 46 45 yrs+
Andy Rudol Pegasus United Kingdom 53 45 yrs+
Jim Watts Hamma kickboxing England 46 45 yrs+
Peter Martin Felix Nemesis Martial Arts and Fitness England 60 45 yrs+
Richard Atkinson Taylor’s academy of Sport karate T.A, United Kingdom 38 35 yrs+
Zack Hall Typhon Martial Arts & Fitness England 35 35 yrs+
James Hickey Taylor’s academy of Sport karate T.A. England 44 35yrs+
Craig Law RG kickboxing England — 37 35 yrs+
Michael Bowler Inspired Martial Arts! England 41 35 yrs+
Paul Hebb United Martial Arts College England 41 35 yrs+
Owen Taylor Taylor’s academy of Sport karate T.A. England 17 17 yrs+
Alex King Bristol Martial Arts Academy United Kingdom 24 17 yrs+
Kaylen Stuart Meiji Martial Arts England 28 17 yrs+
Samuel Castro Bristol Martial Arts Academy Spain 22 17 yrs+
Alfie Morris BCKA England 17 17 yrs+
Ryan Blackburn Emulous England 21 17 yrs+
Fabian Burdett Silver Wolf Kickboxing England 31 17 yrs+
Dulan Venter RCFA International South Africa 18 17 yrs+
Chris Randle Yu! Martial Arts Collective England 34 17 yrs+
James Younger White lotus ignite England 17 17 yrs+
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100%
100%
100%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
Morgan Kurowski Quest kickboxing 0%
Emmanuel Blount NSMA United Kingdom 17 yrs+ (07)

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Heavyweight Minus 95 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: | icrueWtcontnwous | Recoro |

Jacek Blasinski WKO POLAND Poland 1 #N/IA 1 1 (07)
Taylor’s academy of Sport karate T.A. England 46 0%

Lewis Wood
Malky White
Matthew Smith
Zack Hall

Kai Gilding
Farhaan Naveed

Combat Academy
WKA Scotland

England 17 yrs+
Scotland 17 yrs+
Northumbria University MMA England 17 yrs+
Typhon Martial Arts & Fitness
White Lotus

Fusion Martial Arts Centre
Loftus Martial Arts

Caiden Mithell Titans Ireland 17 yrs+

England 17 yrs+
England 17 yrs+
England 17 yrs+
Sam Russell

United Kingdom 17 yrs+

Daniel Kluzinski Night Eagles Combat Academy Poland 17 yrs+

England 17 yrs+
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Imran Khan 45 yrs+

Michael Dawes
Francois Joly
Adrian Pickup

Syed Haider Mannan
Lee Mackell

Harry Brummitt

Jose Manuel Rodriguez Espil

Kamil Pinkowski
Adomis Jurgutis
Charlie Bailey
Ryan Nicholson
Ronald Grant
Digory Gabriel
Jack Morris
Robert Bulpin
Cameron Bothwell
Kieran Sullivan
Kieran Salvin
Joshua Nii Nortey
Max Scott

Ben Hughes

Kai Anderson
Tomas Walker
Dylan Quinn
Elliot Gohari
Anthony Bravo
Odin Turner

Kai Gilding

Adam Rogers
Andy Gee

Daz Bevis
David Essl
Andy Sipson
Phil Davis

Matt Jones

Lee Johnson
Kieron Cassidy
Luke Feltrup
Lee Thackrah
Jamie Kirby
Kev Uttley
Andrew Jeffrey
Hamid Attai
Ricky Phillips
Douglas Thurlow
Matvejs Mikols
Kariq

BKA Burton Kickboxing Academy
Chikara Chelsea

Typhon Martial Arts

Pakistan Kick-Boxing Federation
PHANTOMS KICKBOXING

RG Kickboxing

Espinosa Muay Thai

WKO POLAND

United Kingdom
Canada
England
Pakistan

United Kingdom
England

Spain

Poland

Taylor’s academy of Sport karate T.A. England

Inspired Martial Arts!

Bolton Dragons
Wandsworth Taekwondo
Team KMA

BCKA

RKA Kickboxing Academy
Coventry Fight Club

Fusion Martial Arts Centre
Closed Combat Arena

S2 Martial Arts Academy
Gmax academy

Sean Kinsella Martial Arts
Fighting Fit

Lone Wolf Martial Arts Academy
Novas martial arts academy
USKA Fight Factory

Holistic kickboxing academy
White Lotus

White lotus ignite

Bolton Dragons

Typhon Martial Arts & Fitness
Roche blackbelt academy
Armageddon Spartans

White Lotus Ignite

Taylor’s academy of Sport karate T.A.

Inspired Martial Arts

Cyclone Kickboxing

Quest kickboxing

Quest Kickboxing

WYMAC

Typhon Martial Arts & Fitness
IMAC England

Taylor’s academy of Sport karate T.A.

Team Rustam

KCMA - Kris Crump Martial Arts Ltd

Dorset lau gar
Budo Kickboxing
Lone Wolf Martial Arts Academy

England
Scotland
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
United Kingdom
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England

England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England

United Kingdom
England
England
England
England
Australia
England

United Kingdom
Ireland

England

46
53
50
63
51
46
48
46
46
37
43
35
20
23
29
26
30
26
27
31
29
31
31
22
32

45 yrs+
45 yrs+
45 yrs+
45 yrs+
45 yrs+
45 yrs+
45 yrs+
45 yrs+
45 yrs+
35yrs+
35yrs+
35yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
15-16 yrs
13-14 yrs

45 yrs+
45 yrs+
45 yrs+
45 yrs+
45 yrs+
45 yrs+
45 yrs+
45 yrs+
35yrs+
35yrs+
35yrs+
35yrs+
35yrs+
35yrs+
35yrs+
35yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+

0
0
3
1
1
0
1
0
0
0
0
1
2
0
4
3
2
2
2
1
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
2
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2
1
1
1
1
1
1
5
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
8
2
2

100%
33%
50%

0%
100%
0%
0%
0%
0%
33%
100%
0%
80%
60%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
22%

50%
33%
100%
100%
100%
100%
0%
0%
100%
67%
100%
50%
100%
0%
0%
0%
25%
100%
100%




50%
50%
50%
100%
100%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Nathan Rollin East Meets West Black Belt Academy England 17 yrs+
Jacob Clark Te-Ashi-Do Martial Arts England 17 yrs+
Karig Richardson Lone Wolf Martial Arts Academy England 17 yrs+
Archie Litchfield Northumbria University MMA England 17 yrs+
Talon Chambers Fighter Training Performance Centre England 17 yrs+
Matvej Mikols Budo Kickboxing Ireland 17 yrs+
Lukas Debasevas Taylor’s academy of Sport karate T.A. Lithuania 17 yrs+
James Wright Te-Ashi-Do Martial Arts England 17 yrs+
James Wright Te-Ashi-Do Martial Arts England 17 yrs+
Sam Brundell Quest Kickboxing England 17 yrs+

1
1
1
1
1
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Kyle Rothery Quest Kickboxing England 17 yrs+

WWW.WORLDKICKBOXINGORGANISATION.ORG




